Data Sheet
ADTRAN
1148VXP
48-Port Sealed FTTN with Built-in POTS
Benefits
■■ Environmentally sealed, temperature
hardened standalone Vectored VDSL2
FTTN solution enables rapid deploy-

ISO 14001
TL 9000
Ordering Information
Equipment Part No.
1148VXP HOST, ANSI 1179916F1
1148VXP Client, ANSI 1179918F1
1148VXP HOST, ANSI HLDO 1179916F1H
1148VXP Client, ANSI HLDO 1179918F1H
OSP System Level Vectoring (SLV) Resource Module 1179937F1
OSP SLV Adapter Module 1179939F1
OSP SLV Cable 1179852F1
1148VX Host to Client Expansion Cable 1179830G3
384P OSP SLV Resource Module 1179938F1
6th Gen OSP DLV Cable 1179856F1
Accessories
0.05 in 11971012F1
Back-to-front fan module 11971012F2
Front-to-back fan module 11971012F1
Back-to-front fan module 11971012F2
Cables*
Power
DC Power (20 ft cable) 1179810G2
AC Power (20 ft cable) 1179810G7
Span Power (MS2 Connectors) (20 ft cable) 1179814G2
Span Power (710 Connectors) (20 ft cable) 1179814G4
Span Power (MS2, CAT5 Power/DMT) (5 ft cable) 1179817F2
Span Power (710, CAT5 Power/DMT) (5 ft cable) 1179817F1
Alarm Input (10 ft cable) 11798101G5
1148VXP Customer Access Cable 1179818Fx*
*Multiple cable lengths available for quote. Please email support@adtran.com or call 888-4ADTRAN for pre-sales support.